
30-Sep-2017 - 02:11:09 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

Grand-Prix Zagreb 2017
(CRO Zagreb, 29 Sept. - 01 Oct. 2017) -60 kg

26 Judoka

P
o

o
l A

P
o

o
l B

P
o

o
l C

P
o

o
l D

R
ep

ec
h

ag
e

Results

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

PAPINASHVILI, Amiran

AOKI, Dai
SZABO, Csaba

GEO

JPN
HUN

TRBOVC, Matjaz
MKHEIDZE, Luka

HEYDER, Maximilian
SADIGOV, Mehman

SLO
FRA

GER
AZE

OZLU, Bekir

KITADAI, Felipe
HOUMMANI, Abderrahmane

TUR

BRA
MAR

MCKENZIE, Ashley

SICCARDI, Yann
MANSINHO, Goncalo

GBR

MON
POR

MSHVIDOBADZE, Robert

KLEMM, Lukas
AZINOVIC, Bernard

RUS

GER
CRO

KABA, Ahmet Sahin
STARKEL, David

HALL, Samuel
MAMMADSOY, Davud

TUR
SLO

GBR
AZE

OGUZOV, Albert

VERSTRAETEN, Jorre
FLORIMONT, Jolan

RUS

BEL
FRA

DIAZ, Adonis

JAFY, Mohamed
ALIPIEV, Valentin

USA

MAR
BUL

PAPINASHVILI, A.  (GEO)

AOKI, Dai  (JPN)

MKHEIDZE, Luka  (FRA)

SADIGOV, Mehman  (AZE)

OZLU, Bekir  (TUR)

KITADAI, Felipe  (BRA)

MCKENZIE, Ashley  (GBR)

MANSINHO, G.  (POR)

MSHVIDOBADZE, R.  (RUS)

AZINOVIC, B.  (CRO)

KABA, A.  (TUR)

MAMMADSOY, Davud  (AZE)

OGUZOV, Albert  (RUS)

FLORIMONT, Jolan  (FRA)

DIAZ, Adonis  (USA)

ALIPIEV, V.  (BUL)

Ippon 0  / 00 s3 [6:37]

00  / 01  [4:50]

00 s1 / 01  [4:00]

01  / 00 s2 [4:00]

00 s1 / 01 s1 [4:11]

00  / 01 s1 [4:00]

01  / 00  [4:31]

00  / 01 s1 [4:00]

00 s1 / 02  [4:00]

00 s1 / Ippon 0  [4:26]

PAPINASHVILI, A.  (GEO)

SADIGOV, Mehman  (AZE)

OZLU, Bekir  (TUR)

MCKENZIE, Ashley  (GBR)

MSHVIDOBADZE, R.  (RUS)

KABA, A.  (TUR)

OGUZOV, Albert  (RUS)

DIAZ, Adonis  (USA)

Ippon 1  / 00 s1 [2:19]

01 s1 / Ippon 1  [3:50]

Ippon 1  / 00  [3:25]

02 s1 / 00 s1 [4:00]

03 s1 / 00 s1 [4:00]

01 s2 / 00 s2 [4:00]

Ippon 0  / 00  [0:34]

01  / 00  [4:00]

PAPINASHVILI, A.  (GEO)

OZLU, Bekir  (TUR)

MSHVIDOBADZE, R.  (RUS)

OGUZOV, Albert  (RUS)

Ippon 1 s1 / 00 sH [2:18]

04  / 00  [4:00]

01 s2 / 00 s1 [5:10]

Ippon 0  / 00  [0:35]

PAPINASHVILI, A.  (GEO)

MSHVIDOBADZE, R.  (RUS)

01 s2 / 00  [4:00]

Ippon 1  / 00  [1:09]

PAPINASHVILI, A.  (GEO)
Ippon 0  / 00  [3:37]

SADIGOV, Mehman

MCKENZIE, Ashley

KABA, Ahmet Sahin

DIAZ, Adonis

AZE

GBR

TUR

USA

SADIGOV, Mehman  (AZE)

OGUZOV, Albert  (RUS)

KABA, A.  (TUR)

OZLU, Bekir  (TUR)

01  / 00 s1 [4:00]

Ippon 1  / 00  [1:15]

OGUZOV, Albert  (RUS)

OZLU, Bekir  (TUR)

00  / Ippon 0  [1:04]

01  / Ippon 1  [1:28]

1.

2.

3.

3.

5.

5.

7.

7.

PAPINASHVILI, Amiran

MSHVIDOBADZE, Robert

OGUZOV, Albert

OZLU, Bekir

SADIGOV, Mehman

KABA, Ahmet Sahin

MCKENZIE, Ashley

DIAZ, Adonis

GEO

RUS

RUS

TUR

AZE

TUR

GBR

USA

線



30-Sep-2017 - 02:11:34 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

Grand-Prix Zagreb 2017
(CRO Zagreb, 29 Sept. - 01 Oct. 2017) -66 kg

23 Judoka

P
o

o
l A

P
o

o
l B

P
o

o
l C

P
o

o
l D

R
ep

ec
h

ag
e

Results

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

SHAMILOV, Yakub

CIGANOVIC, Ilija
SCHEIBEL, Manuel

RUS

SRB
GER

HASHIGUCHI, Yuuki

DRASKOVIC, Marko
VARGAS, Ryan

JPN

CRO
USA

ARDANOV, Anzaur

BOUSHITA, Abderrahmane
VERNEZ, Franck

RUS

MAR
FRA

VIERU, Denis

CRISOSTOMO, Joao
ALEKSANYAN, Gourgen

MDA

POR
BEL

OLEINIC, Sergiu

BIZON, Marcel

POR

GER

VAN GANSBEKE, Kenneth

MARIAC, Alexandre
TEMELKOV, Bozhidar

BEL

FRA
BUL

KATZ, Nathan

MEDVES, Matteo
EL IDRISSI, Alaa

AUS

ITA
USA

SANDAL, Sinan

BUNCIC, Strahinja
SAYWELL, Jeremy

TUR

SRB
MLT

SHAMILOV, Yakub  (RUS)

SCHEIBEL, Manuel  (GER)

HASHIGUCHI, Y.  (JPN)

VARGAS, Ryan  (USA)

ARDANOV, Anzaur  (RUS)

VERNEZ, Franck  (FRA)

VIERU, Denis  (MDA)

CRISOSTOMO, Joao  (POR)

OLEINIC, Sergiu  (POR)

BIZON, Marcel  (GER)

VAN GANSBEKE, K.  (BEL)

MARIAC, A.  (FRA)

KATZ, Nathan  (AUS)

MEDVES, Matteo  (ITA)

SANDAL, Sinan  (TUR)

BUNCIC, S.  (SRB)

00 s1 / Ippon 1  [3:49]

00  / Ippon 1 s1 [2:25]

00  / Ippon 2  [3:50]

Ippon 0  / 01 sH [2:27]

01 s2 / 00 s1 [4:14]

01  / 00 s2 [4:00]

Ippon 3  / 00 s1 [3:34]

SCHEIBEL, Manuel  (GER)

HASHIGUCHI, Y.  (JPN)

ARDANOV, Anzaur  (RUS)

CRISOSTOMO, Joao  (POR)

OLEINIC, Sergiu  (POR)

MARIAC, A.  (FRA)

MEDVES, Matteo  (ITA)

SANDAL, Sinan  (TUR)

00 s1 / Ippon 1 s1 [6:47]

01  / 00 s1 [4:00]

00  / 00 s2 [5:28]

00  / 01  [4:00]

01 s1 / 00 s1 [4:00]

00  / 01  [5:24]

00 s1 / 01 s1 [4:00]

Ippon 0  / 00  [1:09]

HASHIGUCHI, Y.  (JPN)

ARDANOV, Anzaur  (RUS)

OLEINIC, Sergiu  (POR)

SANDAL, Sinan  (TUR)

00  / 01 s1 [4:00]

Ippon 0  / 00 sH [3:23]

01  / 00  [4:00]

00  / Ippon 1  [1:03]

HASHIGUCHI, Y.  (JPN)

OLEINIC, Sergiu  (POR)

01 s1 / 00  [5:01]

01  / 00  [4:00]

HASHIGUCHI, Y.  (JPN)
02 s1 / 00 s1 [4:00]

SCHEIBEL, Manuel

CRISOSTOMO, Joao

MARIAC, Alexandre

MEDVES, Matteo

GER

POR

FRA

ITA

CRISOSTOMO, Joao  (POR)

SANDAL, Sinan  (TUR)

MEDVES, Matteo  (ITA)

ARDANOV, Anzaur  (RUS)

00  / 01 s1 [6:04]

00 s2 / 00  [4:20]

SANDAL, Sinan  (TUR)

MEDVES, Matteo  (ITA)

00  / 02 s2 [4:00]

01 s1 / 00 s1 [4:00]

1.

2.

3.

3.

5.

5.

7.

7.

HASHIGUCHI, Yuuki

OLEINIC, Sergiu

SANDAL, Sinan

MEDVES, Matteo

CRISOSTOMO, Joao

ARDANOV, Anzaur

SCHEIBEL, Manuel

MARIAC, Alexandre

JPN

POR

TUR

ITA

POR

RUS

GER

FRA

線

線

線

線

線

線

線

線

線


	Grand-Prix Zagreb 2017-60kg
	Grand-Prix Zagreb 2017-66kg

