



# Grand-Prix Zagreb 2017

(CRO Zagreb, 29 Sept. - 01 Oct. 2017)

# -60 kg

## 26 Judoka

### Pool A

PAPINASHVILI, Amiran	GEO	1	PAPINASHVILI, A. (GEO)	17	PAPINASHVILI, A. (GEO)	25	PAPINASHVILI, A. (GEO)
AOKI, Dai	JPN	2	AOKI, Dai (JPN)	17	PAPINASHVILI, A. (GEO)	25	PAPINASHVILI, A. (GEO)
SZABO, Csaba	HUN	2	AOKI, Dai (JPN)	17	PAPINASHVILI, A. (GEO)	25	PAPINASHVILI, A. (GEO)
TRBOVC, Matjaz	SLO	3	MKHEIDZE, Luka (FRA)	18	SADIGOV, Mehman (AZE)	26	PAPINASHVILI, A. (GEO)
MKHEIDZE, Luka	FRA	3	MKHEIDZE, Luka (FRA)	18	SADIGOV, Mehman (AZE)	26	PAPINASHVILI, A. (GEO)
HEYDER, Maximilian	GER	4	SADIGOV, Mehman (AZE)	18	SADIGOV, Mehman (AZE)	26	PAPINASHVILI, A. (GEO)
SADIGOV, Mehman	AZE	4	SADIGOV, Mehman (AZE)	18	SADIGOV, Mehman (AZE)	26	PAPINASHVILI, A. (GEO)

### Pool B

OZLU, Bekir	TUR	5	OZLU, Bekir (TUR)	19	OZLU, Bekir (TUR)	26	OZLU, Bekir (TUR)
KITADAI, Felipe	BRA	6	KITADAI, Felipe (BRA)	19	OZLU, Bekir (TUR)	26	OZLU, Bekir (TUR)
HOUMMANI, Abderrahmane	MAR	6	KITADAI, Felipe (BRA)	19	OZLU, Bekir (TUR)	26	OZLU, Bekir (TUR)
MCKENZIE, Ashley	GBR	7	MCKENZIE, Ashley (GBR)	20	MCKENZIE, Ashley (GBR)	26	OZLU, Bekir (TUR)
SICCARDI, Yann	MON	8	MANSINHO, G. (POR)	20	MCKENZIE, Ashley (GBR)	26	OZLU, Bekir (TUR)
MANSINHO, Goncalo	POR	8	MANSINHO, G. (POR)	20	MCKENZIE, Ashley (GBR)	26	OZLU, Bekir (TUR)

### Pool C

MSHVIDOBADZE, Robert	RUS	9	MSHVIDOBADZE, R. (RUS)	21	MSHVIDOBADZE, R. (RUS)	27	MSHVIDOBADZE, R. (RUS)
KLEMM, Lukas	GER	10	AZINOVIC, B. (CRO)	21	MSHVIDOBADZE, R. (RUS)	27	MSHVIDOBADZE, R. (RUS)
AZINOVIC, Bernard	CRO	10	AZINOVIC, B. (CRO)	21	MSHVIDOBADZE, R. (RUS)	27	MSHVIDOBADZE, R. (RUS)
KABA, Ahmet Sahin	TUR	11	KABA, A. (TUR)	22	KABA, A. (TUR)	27	MSHVIDOBADZE, R. (RUS)
STARKEL, David	SLO	11	KABA, A. (TUR)	22	KABA, A. (TUR)	27	MSHVIDOBADZE, R. (RUS)
HALL, Samuel	GBR	12	MAMMADSOY, Davud (AZE)	22	KABA, A. (TUR)	27	MSHVIDOBADZE, R. (RUS)
MAMMADSOY, Davud	AZE	12	MAMMADSOY, Davud (AZE)	22	KABA, A. (TUR)	27	MSHVIDOBADZE, R. (RUS)

### Pool D

OGUZOV, Albert	RUS	13	OGUZOV, Albert (RUS)	23	OGUZOV, Albert (RUS)	28	OGUZOV, Albert (RUS)
VERSTRAETEN, Jorre	BEL	14	FLORIMONT, Jolan (FRA)	23	OGUZOV, Albert (RUS)	28	OGUZOV, Albert (RUS)
FLORIMONT, Jolan	FRA	14	FLORIMONT, Jolan (FRA)	23	OGUZOV, Albert (RUS)	28	OGUZOV, Albert (RUS)
DIAZ, Adonis	USA	15	DIAZ, Adonis (USA)	24	DIAZ, Adonis (USA)	28	OGUZOV, Albert (RUS)
JAFY, Mohamed	MAR	16	ALIPIEV, V. (BUL)	24	DIAZ, Adonis (USA)	28	OGUZOV, Albert (RUS)
ALIPIEV, Valentin	BUL	16	ALIPIEV, V. (BUL)	24	DIAZ, Adonis (USA)	28	OGUZOV, Albert (RUS)

PAPINASHVILI, A. (GEO) 35

MSHVIDOBADZE, R. (RUS) 32

## Results

- PAPINASHVILI, Amiran GEO
- MSHVIDOBADZE, Robert RUS
- OGUZOV, Albert RUS
- OZLU, Bekir TUR
- SADIGOV, Mehman AZE
- KABA, Ahmet Sahin TUR
- MCKENZIE, Ashley GBR
- DIAZ, Adonis USA

### Repechage

SADIGOV, Mehman	AZE	29	SADIGOV, Mehman (AZE)	33	OGUZOV, Albert (RUS)
MCKENZIE, Ashley	GBR	29	SADIGOV, Mehman (AZE)	33	OGUZOV, Albert (RUS)
KABA, Ahmet Sahin	TUR	30	KABA, A. (TUR)	34	OZLU, Bekir (TUR)
DIAZ, Adonis	USA	30	KABA, A. (TUR)	34	OZLU, Bekir (TUR)





# Grand-Prix Zagreb 2017

(CRO Zagreb, 29 Sept. - 01 Oct. 2017)

# -66 kg

23 Judoka

Pool A

SHAMILOV, Yakub	RUS	1	SHAMILOV, Yakub (RUS)
CIGANOVIC, Ilija	SRB	2	SCHEIBEL, Manuel (GER)
SCHEIBEL, Manuel	GER		00 s1 / Ippon 1 [3:49]
HASHIGUCHI, Yuuki	JPN	3	HASHIGUCHI, Y. (JPN)
DRASKOVIC, Marko	CRO	4	VARGAS, Ryan (USA)
VARGAS, Ryan	USA		00 / Ippon 1 s1 [2:25]
		17	SCHEIBEL, Manuel (GER)
			00 s1 / Ippon 1 s1 [6:47]
		18	HASHIGUCHI, Y. (JPN)
			01 / 00 s1 [4:00]

25	HASHIGUCHI, Y. (JPN)
	00 / 01 s1 [4:00]
31	HASHIGUCHI, Y. (JPN)
	01 s1 / 00 [5:01]

Pool B

ARDANOV, Anzaur	RUS	5	ARDANOV, Anzaur (RUS)
BOUSHITA, Abderrahmane	MAR	6	VERNEZ, Franck (FRA)
VERNEZ, Franck	FRA		00 / Ippon 2 [3:50]
VIERU, Denis	MDA	7	VIERU, Denis (MDA)
CRISOSTOMO, Joao	POR	8	CRISOSTOMO, Joao (POR)
ALEKSANYAN, Gourgen	BEL		Ippon 0 / 01 sH [2:27]
		19	ARDANOV, Anzaur (RUS)
			00 / 00 s2 [5:28]
		20	CRISOSTOMO, Joao (POR)
			00 / 01 [4:00]

26	ARDANOV, Anzaur (RUS)
	Ippon 0 / 00 sH [3:23]

35	HASHIGUCHI, Y. (JPN)
	02 s1 / 00 s1 [4:00]

Pool C

OLEINIC, Sergiu	POR	9	OLEINIC, Sergiu (POR)
BIZON, Marcel	GER	10	BIZON, Marcel (GER)
VAN GANSBEKE, Kenneth	BEL	11	VAN GANSBEKE, K. (BEL)
MARIAC, Alexandre	FRA	12	MARIAC, A. (FRA)
TEMELKOV, Bozhidar	BUL		01 s2 / 00 s1 [4:14]
		21	OLEINIC, Sergiu (POR)
			01 s1 / 00 s1 [4:00]
		22	MARIAC, A. (FRA)
			00 / 01 [5:24]

27	OLEINIC, Sergiu (POR)
	01 / 00 [4:00]

32	OLEINIC, Sergiu (POR)
	01 / 00 [4:00]

Pool D

KATZ, Nathan	AUS	13	KATZ, Nathan (AUS)
MEDVES, Matteo	ITA	14	MEDVES, Matteo (ITA)
EL IDRISSE, Alaa	USA		01 / 00 s2 [4:00]
SANDAL, Sinan	TUR	15	SANDAL, Sinan (TUR)
BUNCIC, Strahinja	SRB	16	BUNCIC, S. (SRB)
SAYWELL, Jeremy	MLT		Ippon 3 / 00 s1 [3:34]
		23	MEDVES, Matteo (ITA)
			00 s1 / 01 s1 [4:00]
		24	SANDAL, Sinan (TUR)
			Ippon 0 / 00 [1:09]

28	SANDAL, Sinan (TUR)
	00 / Ippon 1 [1:03]

Repechage

SCHEIBEL, Manuel	GER	29	CRISOSTOMO, Joao (POR)
			00 / 01 s1 [6:04]
CRISOSTOMO, Joao	POR		SANDAL, Sinan (TUR)
			00 / 02 s2 [4:00]
MARIAC, Alexandre	FRA	30	MEDVES, Matteo (ITA)
			00 s2 / 00 [4:20]
MEDVES, Matteo	ITA		ARDANOV, Anzaur (RUS)
			01 s1 / 00 s1 [4:00]

## Results

- HASHIGUCHI, Yuuki JPN
- OLEINIC, Sergiu POR
- SANDAL, Sinan TUR
- MEDVES, Matteo ITA
- CRISOSTOMO, Joao POR
- ARDANOV, Anzaur RUS
- SCHEIBEL, Manuel GER
- MARIAC, Alexandre FRA

